LIST OF CLAIMS FROM THE EMPLOYEES IN THE MATTER OF WAVE GLOBAL EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PVT
LTD- IN LIQUIDATION

Amount Claimed

Amount Admitted by Liquidator

S. | Name of Employee Principal Interest Total Principal Interest TOTAL Remarks, if any
No.
1 | Naveen Gaur 336,745 44,672 381,417 336,745 - 336,745
2 | Bimal Kumar 2,844,764 1,593,068 4,437,832 2,844,764 - 2,844,764 | Related Party
being Ex-Director
Total 3,181,509 1,637,740 4,819,249 3,181,509 - 3,181,509




